
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 20 February 2021

M M1/2/3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOSTON FOCUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R11, P 5P 4P 4M M3/2D. Gatt 486779 4/0146

 2 JUGUNGAL QUEEN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/12/2020, R6, P 8P 6P 2M M3/2E. Kitchen 473366 5/0120

 3 LATE NIGHT INN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/02/2021, R6, P 7P 6M 6M M3/1P. Daly 472106 12/084

 4 COCO SUZY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2021, R3, P 8P 6P 7M M3/1M. Smith 488860 7/068

 5 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score GOS, 16/02/2021, R2, P 8P 8P 5Y M3/2S. Winstanley 487198 2/053
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 20 February 2021

Y 1 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUMMER IN MOTION Weighted points score PPK, 06/02/2021, R4, Y 4Y 1Y 7P 1/1P. Williams 472199 12/11158
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 20 February 2021

Y 2 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LATE NIGHT INN 2 Last start winner PPK, 26/10/2019, R7, D 7P 6M 6M 2/1/2P. Daly 472106 12/884

 2 SUPREME STAR Weighted points score LIT, 13/02/2021, R4, Y 4Y 2Y 1Y 2/1/1S. Davidson 488263 8/7175
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 20 February 2021

Y 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BELLA'S CHOICE Last start placegetter GOS, 09/01/2021, R5, Y 1P 4P 3P 3/1/1W. Dance 531951 7/6267

 2 MY BIG EARNER Weighted points score RIC, 10/02/2021, R9, P 4P 4Y 5P 3/1/1S. Davidson 500034 5/484

 3 COCO SUZY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2021, R3, P 8P 6P 7M 3/1/2M. Smith 488860 7/568
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 20 February 2021

Y 4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHARK STYLE Last start winner PPK, 30/01/2021, R4, Y 1Y 5Y 6Y 4/1/2G. Prior 493969 8/7128

 2 BOSTON FOCUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R11, P 5P 4P 4M 4/1/2D. Gatt 486779 4/3146

 3 JUGUNGAL QUEEN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/12/2020, R6, P 8P 6P 2M 4/1/1E. Kitchen 473366 5/4120

 4 ESPADA Weighted points score LIT, 13/02/2021, R4, Y 6Y 8P 8P 4/1/1S. Gittoes 497302 3/275
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 20 February 2021

Y 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZAMBORA REX Last start winner PPK, 06/02/2021, R2, Y 1Y 1P 6P 5/3J. Sciberras 525638 3/2151

 2 BAGO HONEY Last start placegetter PPK, 06/02/2021, R2, Y 2Y 4Y 6Y 5/4K. Jackson 508639 1/0130

 3 MY PLAY MAKER Last start placegetter RIC, 22/08/2020, R10, Y 8P 6P 5P 5/4A. Lowry 525640 1/0126

 4 SENOR SAMSON 2 Last start placegetter LIT, 13/02/2021, R5, Y 3Y 6P 1Y 5/4J. Mason 523597 1/0123

 5 JODY'S PROSPECT 1 Last start placegetter PPK, 06/02/2021, R3, Y 3Y 1Y 6P 5/4B. Williamson 527365 1/0120

 6 MANILA KING 1 Last start placegetter PPK, 06/02/2021, R5, Y 3P 5P 5P 5/3J. Gatt 523962 2/1115

 7 PETE'S GYM BOOTS Last start placegetter PPK, 30/01/2021, R7, Y 2Y 8P 5P 5/4P. Warner 498480 2/189

 8 IGGY JAKIT 2 Last start placegetter PPK, 30/01/2021, R5, Y 4Y 3Y 5P 5/1M. Carroll 476252 6/384

 9 NAN'S PROMISE 2 Last start placegetter LIT, 13/02/2021, R6, Y 3Y 8P 7P 5/4S. Gittoes 494458 1/082

 10 BUCKS VENTURE Dropping in grade PPK, 06/02/2021, R4, Y 6Y 2Y 4Y 5/1D. Mason 490406 11/10133

 11 TIA HERRERA Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 7P 5/4M. Smith 498029 1/0120

 12 QUEEN CHLOE 2 Weighted points score PPK, 06/02/2021, R6, Y 3Y 6Y 3Y 5/3W. Bradley 526651 2/1120

 13 MANILA CRUZ Weighted points score PPK, 06/02/2021, R5, Y 6Y 2Y 6Y 5/3D. Smith 493420 2/1117

 14 KING BLUE Weighted points score MAT, 11/01/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1K. Lambos 499912 4/3116

 15 DARK ENCOUNTER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/02/2021, R8, P 7P 1Y 5Y 5/4S. Veli 522451 2/0100

 16 SHARK ZONE Weighted points score PPK, 06/02/2021, R5, Y 7Y 1Y 8Y 5/1G. Prior 493968 4/396

 17 ISAAC GEORGE Weighted points score PPK, 06/02/2021, R2, Y 6Y 3Y 4Y 5/4R. Smith 527360 1/084

 18 STELLIO Weighted points score PPK, 06/02/2021, R5, Y 4Y 2Y 6P 5/3B. Williamson 521581 2/181

 19 ZAMBORA BELLA 2 Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2021, R10, P 4P 5Y 4Y 5/2M. Carroll 491378 6/371

 20 HARLEM HEAT 2 Weighted points score PPK, 30/01/2021, R7, Y 6Y 7Y 8P 5/4S. Kutnjak 492119 1/062

 21 GORGEOUS GROVE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 29/08/2020, R7, M 5M 6Y 5Y 5/4R. Stewart 477532 7/060

 22 BRUISER BRUCE 1 Weighted points score PPK, 06/02/2021, R2, Y 4Y 4Y 8P 5/4B. Williamson 507648 2/154

 23 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score GOS, 16/02/2021, R2, P 8P 8P 5Y 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/053

 24 RYDER PATROL 1 Weighted points score HVL, 02/10/2020, R5 8P 6P 8P 5/4P. Williams 499072 1/051
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 20 February 2021

Y M 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MALO DIABLO Last start placegetter PPK, 06/02/2021, R3, Y 6P 2Y 2Y M/1J. Maitland 523278 0/0112

 2 DIAMOND STAR Last start placegetter PPK, 06/02/2021, R1, Y 3Y 8P 3Y M/1S. Crompton 520151 0/082

 3 ZAMBORA PETE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 22/01/2021, R1, P

RIC, 08/01/2021, R1, P

5P 3P 3P M/1J. Sciberras 525634 0/0102

 4 WARRUMBUNGLE ZIP Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts PPK, 06/02/2021, R1, Y 4Y 2Y 4Y M/1S. Davidson 528655 0/0105

 5 RAW DEAL Unplaced after 1 start PPK, 30/01/2021, R1, Y 7Y M/1R. Maitland 523275 0/033

 6 LITTLE SPARK 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/02/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 5Y M/1S. Veli 522454 0/070

 7 UP THERE CHARLIE Weighted points score DUB, 06/02/2021, R2, P 6P 6Y 6Y M/1S. Gittoes 529313 0/050

 8 SAPPHIRE STORM Weighted points score RIC, 09/09/2020, R1, P 7P 8P 8Y M/1P. Sidebottom 500336 0/049

 9 BUSTING LOOSE Weighted points score PPK, 06/02/2021, R1, Y 4Y 8P 7P M/1J. Sciberras 525636 0/048

 10 AMANDA BALLO Weighted points score RIC, 12/02/2021, R2, P 5P 6Y M/1M. Ballantine 536789 0/048

 11 STORM RAZOR Weighted points score PPK, 30/01/2021, R1, Y 6Y 7P 5P M/1B. Harmey 532322 0/046

 12 EMMA'S MATE Weighted points score RIC, 27/01/2021, R1, P 4P 8P M/1E. Kitchen 529637 0/044

 13 MALABRY MISS Weighted points score PPK, 30/01/2021, R2, Y 7Y 8P 8Y M/1S. Wilkinson 527593 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 20 February 2021

Y 3 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TENNANT Weighted points score BAT, 15/02/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 7P 3/1/1J. Keller 499565 8/2129
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 20 February 2021

Y 4 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GORGEOUS GROVE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 29/08/2020, R7, M 5M 6Y 5Y 4/1/1R. Stewart 477532 7/660
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 20 February 2021

Y 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DARK ENCOUNTER 1 Last start winner PPK, 06/02/2021, R6, Y 7P 1Y 5Y 5/3S. Veli 522451 2/1100

 2 QUEEN CHLOE 1 Last start placegetter PPK, 06/02/2021, R6, Y 3Y 6Y 3Y 5/4W. Bradley 526651 2/0120

 3 SENOR SAMSON 1 Weighted points score LIT, 13/02/2021, R5, Y 3Y 6P 1Y 5/4J. Mason 523597 1/0123

 4 JODY'S PROSPECT 2 Weighted points score PPK, 06/02/2021, R3, Y 3Y 1Y 6P 5/4B. Williamson 527365 1/0120

 5 MANILA KING 2 Weighted points score GOS, 16/02/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4J. Gatt 523962 2/0115

 6 IGGY JAKIT 1 Weighted points score PPK, 06/02/2021, R6, Y 4Y 3Y 5P 5/2M. Carroll 476252 6/284

 7 NAN'S PROMISE 1 Weighted points score LIT, 13/02/2021, R6, Y 3Y 8P 7P 5/4S. Gittoes 494458 1/082

 8 NATIONAL SHIRAZ Weighted points score RIC, 26/01/2021, R10, Y 7Y 7P 8Y 5/4S. Crompton 493390 2/082

 9 ZAMBORA BELLA 1 Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2021, R10, P 4P 5Y 4Y 5/2M. Carroll 491378 6/271

 10 HARLEM HEAT 1 Weighted points score PPK, 30/01/2021, R7, Y 6Y 7Y 8P 5/4S. Kutnjak 492119 1/062

 11 BRUISER BRUCE 2 Weighted points score PPK, 06/02/2021, R2, Y 4Y 4Y 8P 5/4B. Williamson 507648 2/054

 12 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 16/02/2021, R2, P 8P 8P 5Y 5/3S. Winstanley 487198 2/153

 13 RYDER PATROL 2 Weighted points score HVL, 02/10/2020, R5 8P 6P 8P 5/4P. Williams 499072 1/051
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 20 February 2021

Y M 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LITTLE SPARK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/02/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 5Y M/1S. Veli 522454 0/070
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 20 February 2021

Y 5 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROSE OF IBROX Weighted points score GOS, 16/02/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4W. Dance 525988 1/093

 2 HOUND 'EM DOWN 4 Weighted points score GOS, 16/02/2021, R2, P 8P 8P 5Y 5/3S. Winstanley 487198 2/153
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